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65172 CHK & COLORADO GARAGE DOOR SERVICE 4548 1 2,526.00 0.00 2,526.00 2015-91-02 21937
REPLACE WINDOW IN BAY FS #17 97267 2,526.00 0.00 2,526.00

65174 CHK & CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5958 1 4£,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 2015-01-02 21937
5 HAND HELD RADICS 2019307-00 4,000.00 0.00 4,000,00

6517% CHK & CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5958 1 19,758.00 0.00 19,758.00 2015-01-02 21937
CONTROLLER UPGRADE- SOLE SCURC 2030537-00 19,758.00 0.00 19,758.00

65176 CHK A CPFS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5558 1 15,660.00 0.00 15,660.00 2015-01-02 21937
UPGRADE TO TO CONTROLLERS 2036561-00 15,660.00 0.00 15,660.00

65177 CHK A ¢'PS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5958 1 2,207.50 0.00 2,407.50 2015-01-02 21937
LIGHTING BOARD WIRELESS CONT 2037445-00 2,407.50 4.00 2,407.50

£5178 CHK & CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5958 1 2,407.50 0.80 2,407.50 2015-01-02 21937
LIGHTING BOARDS-WIRELESS CONTR 2038251-00 2,407.50 0.00 2,407.50

65181 CHK A CITY WIDE HOME LOANS 27699 1 1,601.01 g.00 1,601.,01 2015-01-02 21937
SECURITY DEP/LIQUCR REFUND CITYWIDEDEC302014 1,601.01 2.00 1,601.01

65182 CHK & BARRI LUSK 27699 1 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 2015-01-02 21937
SECURITY DBEMAGE REFUND LUSKDEC302014 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00

65182 CHXK A TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25953 1 6.72 0.00 6.72 2015-01-02 21937
COPIER OVERAGES ~ ENGINEERING 11512401 6.72 0.00 6.72

65184 CHK & TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25953 1 225.15 0.00 22%.15 2015-01-02 21937
COPIER OVERAGES - ENGINEERING 11512403 22%.15 0.00 229.15

£5185 CHX A TOSHIBR FINANCIAL SERVICES 25953 1 32B.84 0.00 328.84 2015-01-02 21937
MANSTON & CUSTOMER SERVICE 61901405 328.84 0.00 328.84

65186 CHK A TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25953 1 480,36 0.00 480,36 2016-01-02 21937
2014 OVERAGE FOR MANSION COPIE €1801405A 480.356 0.00 480,38

65187 CHK A TOSHIBAR FINANCTAL SERVICES 25953 1 1,338.47 0.00 1,338.47 2015-01-02 21937
2014 OVERAGE FOR MANSICHN COPIE 61901405B 1,338.47 0.00 1,338.47

65188 CHKE & TOSHLIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25853 1 614 .00 0.00 614.00 2015-01-02 21937
LEASE & OVERAGE FOR 2 COPLERS §1901405C £14.00 0.00 614.00

55189 CHK & TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25853 1 253.28 0.00 253.28 2015-01-02 21937
LEASE & OVERACE FOR 2 COPIERS 61901405D 253.28 0.00 253.28

65180 CHK A XCEL ENERGY 855747 4 3,484.01 0.00 3,484.01 2015-01-02 21937
DEC'14 CHGS 278063193 1,355.39 0.00 1,395.39
DEC'14 CHGS 550877642 12.46 0.00 12.46
DEC'14 CHGS 551513559 1,376.38 0.00 1,376.38
DEC'14 CHGS 551516403 695.78 0.00 699.78

65191 CHK A RELISH CATERING AND EVENTS 27008 1 742.80 0.00 742.80 2015-01-05 21943
2015 PROS RETREAT CATERING E1919%FINAL 742 .80 0.00 742 _80

65192 CHK A DOUGLAS COUNTY SCHOOL TRANSPOR 15208 1 225.00 0.00 225.00 2015-01-08 21951
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¢DL LICENSTHG JAKE MUELLER 22DEC14 225.00 0.00 225.00

65193 CHK A BEAR CREEK RANCH, INC 1504 1 1,1300.00 0.00 1,300.00 2015-01-08 21958
HAYRIDE FOR HOLTDAY CELEBRATIO 6DEC14 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00

65194 CHK A BENNY'S BURRITOS CO LLC 1709 2 383.50 .00 383.50 2015-01-09 21958
PROS RETREAT BRERKFAST 731 252.50 0.00 252.560
BURRITOS FOR THANK YOU 733 131.00 0.00 131.00

____________________________ USSR EPREERUTEEESERERELEEERE L LEEE

651395 CHK A COLORADC DEPT OF REVENUS 4570 1 500.00 0,00 500.00 2015-01-09 21958
LIQUOR LICENSE RENEWAL 10DEC14 500.00 0,00 500.00

65196 CHK A COLORADO SECURITY BRODUCTS,TNC 4670 3 1,020.00 0.00 1,020.00 2015-01-09 21358
2015 FIRE & BURG FOR PRCS & NR 102339 220,00 0.00 220,00
2015 FIRE & BURG FOR PROS & NR 102341 220.00 0.00 220.00
2015 FIRE & BURG FOR PROS & NR 102349 580.00 0.00 580,00

65197 CHK A CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5558 i 2,407.50 0.00 2,407.50 2015-01-09 21958
WIRELESS LIGHTING BOARDS 2039108-00 2,407.50 0.00 2,407.50

65198 CHK A DBC TRRIGATION SUPPLY, LLC. 8524 2 19,246.76 0.00 19,246.76 2015-01-08 21958
VALVE REPLACEMENT 52015898.001 13,126.76 0.00 13,126.76
FLOW SENSOR 52018911.001 5,120.00 0.00 6,120.00

65199 CHK A DOUGLAS CO CLERK & RECORDER 9506 1 125.00 0.00 125.00 2015-01-09 21358
RECORDING FEES ERICKSON F1 LOT 2JAN2015 125,00 .00 125.00

§5200 CHR A DOUGLAS €O CLERK & RECORDER 9506 1 16.00 0.00 16.00 2015-01-08 21958
2 PAGE TRANSPARENCY NOTICE BIAN1S 16.00 0.00 16.00

65201 CHK A DOUGLAS COUNTY 9472 1 95.75 0.00 98,75 2015-01-09 21958
LIQUOR LICENSE RENEWAL 10DECL4 98.75 0.00 98.75

65202 CHK A  DOUGLAS COUNTY TREASURER 10330 1 242.48 0.00 242.48 2015-01-09 21958
4TH QUARTER STORMWATER AD 7841 242.48 0.00 242.48

65203 CHK A GRIST BREWING COMPANY 12362 1 54.00 0.00 54.00 2015-81-09 21958
EMPLOYEE HOLIDAY PRRTY £44399 54.00 0.00 54.00

65204 CHK A JENNIFER C. ROTAR 7864 5 862.50 0.00 852.50 2015-01-09 21858
WEBSITE SERVICES 2014-2-0128M1 487.50 0.00 75.00
WEBSITE SERVICES 2014-2-0125M1 487.50 0.00 412,50
WEBSITE SERVICES 2014-2-0129M2 225.00 0.00 201.32
WEBSITE SERVICES 2014-2-0129M2 225,00 0.00 23.68
WEBSITE MANAGEMENT SERVICES  2015-2-0129M1 150.00 0.00 150.00

65205 CHK A DEM ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC 25103 1 2,540.03 0.00 2,540.03 2015-01-09 21958
INVESTMENT ADVISORY 11/14 52248 2,540.03 0.00 2,540.03

55206 CHK A DOUDRE VALLEY COOP RSS0C, INC 25388 1 1,865.00 0. 00 1,865.00 2015-01-09 21958
STRAW-NET 62942 1,865.00 0.00 1,865.00

65207 CHK A THREE TOMATOES CATERING 31198 1 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00 2015-01-0% 21958
HOLIDAY PARTY CATERING TIP E34353 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

65208 CHK A TOTAL PROPERTY, INC 31413 1 220.00 0.00 220.00 2015-01-09 21958

MOW TRAIL AT NR ELEMENTARY 4142 220.00 0.00 220.900
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65209 CHK & US BANK/VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 233800 1 5,015.43 0.00 5,019.43 2015-01-09 21958
DECEMBER CHARGES 869076675452 5,015.43 0.00 5,01%9.43

65210 CHK A XCEL ENERGY 855747 7 29,9086.35 0.00 29,906.35 2015-01-0% 21958
SERVICE 11/21-12-24 552021477 12.486 0.00 12.48
SERVICE 11/24-12-30 552433491 124,37 0.00 124.37
DECEMBER CHARGES 552695800 28,516,598 Q.00 28,516.98
DECEMBER CHARGES 552656094 751.44 0.00 751.44
DECEMBER CHARGES 5E2636210 86.28 0.00 B6 .28
SERVICE CHARGE 552657430 32.90 0.0¢ 32.80
DECEMBER CHARGES 552698044 3B81.92 0.00C 381.82

65211 CHK A XEROX CORP 855758 1 340.36 0.00 340.36 2015-01-09 21858
XEROX COLORCUBE %303 LEASE 77589103 340.36 0.00 340.36

65214 CHK & BEDROCK LLC 12120 1 4,930.00 0.00 4,930.00 2015-01-16 21975
EWF FOR 2 PARKS 18733 4,930.00 0.00 4,930.00

65215 CHK & CENTEMNTAL WATER & SANITATICN 13274 5 19,980.38 0.00 19,980.38 2015-01-16 21975
DECEMBER CHARGES DECA 213.50 0.00 213.5¢
DECEMBER CHARGES DECB 108,00 0.00 108.00
DECEMBER CHARGES DECC 401.00 4.00 401.00
DECEMBER CHARGES DECD 5,119.12 4.00 6,119,12
DECEMBER CHARGES DECE 13,138.76 0.00 13,138.76

65218 CHE & CQ SPEC DISTRICTS FROP & LIAB 4594 2 3,802.48 0.00 3,802.48 2015-01-1¢6 21875
WORKER COMP DEDUCT CLAIM 12/14 31DEC14 3,802.48 0.00 2,048.33
WORKER COMP DEDUCT CLAIM 12/14 31DEC14 3,802.48 0.00 1,754.15

65217 CHKE A CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5958 1 4,826.77 0.00 4,826.77 2015-01-16 21975
REPLACEMENT ENCLOSURES 2036774-00 4,826.77 0.00 4,826,777

45218 CHK & CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC 5958 1 12,060.01 0.00 12,060.01 2015-01-16 21975
UPGRADE SENTINEL CONTROLLORS 2037555-00 12,060.01 4.00 12,;060.01

65219 CHK A DOUGLAS CO CLERK & RECORDER 9506 1 50.00 0.00 50.00 2015-01-16 21875
PDA SUBSCRIPTION 2015 13J&N1S 50.00 0.00 50.00

65220 CHK A DOQUGLAS COUNTY DEPUTY SHERIFF 10323 1 402.50 0.00 402.50 2015-01-16 21975
DOCO DEPUTIES FOR HOLIDAY CELE £432 402.50 0.00 402.50

65221 CHE A EWING 11890 2 11,460.00 0.00 11,460.00 2015-01-16 21975
INFIELD CONDITIONER 9073528 7.,640.00 0.00 7.640,00
INFIELD CONDITIONER 5080728 3,820.00 Q.00 3,820.00

65223 CHK &I INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL PARTNERS 20163 1 312.50 0.00 312.50 2015-01-16 21975
FOURTH QTR STATEMENT 1556 312.50 Q.00 312.50

65224 CHK A JACK LYON COMPANY 19223 1 344 .87 0.00 344 .87 2015-01-16 21975
VOLUNTEER GLVE-AWAYS BAGS 26512 344.87 0.00 344 .87

65226 CHK A LINDA SORRENTC 29304 1 150,00 0.00 150.00 2015-01-16 21975
SPEAKER FEE REWARD RETIREMEMNT 13JAN1S 150.00 n.00 150.08

65227 CHK A M. MAGLE COMSULTING, LLC 18882 1 797 .62 .00 797.62 2015-01-16 21975
REPATR TILE IN MANSION KITCHENW 1049 797.62 0.00 797.62
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65228 CHK A MARGARET E. O'BRIEN 24219 2 2,420.00 0.00 2,420,00 2015-01-16 21978
LAYOUT/DESIGN JAN 15 MESSENGER 2109 2,420,00 0.00 1,210.00
LAYOUT/DESIGN JAN 15 MESSENGER 2109 2,420.00 0.00 1,218.00

65223 CHK A PATRICK EMERINE PRODUCTIONS 11334 1 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00 2015-01-16 21975
ENTERTAINERS FOR JAN 2% EVENT 150129.401 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00

65230 CHK A  HUTCHINS TELECOM, LLC 27399 1 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 2015-01-16 21975
DEPOSIT REFUND 14JAN1S 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00

65231 CHK A THYSSEN KRUPP ELEVATOR CORP 31186 1 319.82 0.00 319.82 2015-01-16 21975
2015 ELEVATOR MAINT AT MANSION 3001539397 319.82 0.00 319.82

65232 CEK A TOSHTBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25953 1 345.00 0.00 345.00 2015-01-16 21975
LEASE PAYMENT 26281681 346.00 0.00 345.00

65233 CHK A TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 25953 1 560.04 0.00 560.04 2015-01-16 21375
SERVICE 1/10-2/9 2015 61966504 560.04 0.00 560.04

65234 CHK A TOTAL IMAGE SPORTS, LLC 31428 1 25.00 0.00 25.00 2015-01-16 21975
2014 STAFF UNIFORMS 5 25.00 0.00 25.00

65235 CHK A  USI COLORADO LLC 33299 2 116, 542.83 0.00 118,942.83 2015-01-16 21975
2015 PREMITM 1/1/15-1/1/16 1509578 115,428.83 0.00 115,426.83
2015-2017 TRAVELERS INDEMNITY 1517072 3,513.00 0.00 3,513.00

65236 CHK A XCEL ENERGY 855747 2 §7,705.02 0.00 67,705.02 2015-01-16 21975
DECEMBFR CHARGES 552696079 67,475.69 0.00 67,475.69
SERVICE 12/9-1/08 553646651 229.33 0.00 229.33

65237 CHK A BEVERAGE DISTRIBUTORS LLC 1707 1 732.17 0.00 732.17 2015-01-23 21983
LIQUOR FOR MANSION FOR 2015 318038939 732.17 0.00 732.17

65238 CHK L COLORADO COMMUNITY MEDIA 4974 1 24.64 0.00 24.64 2015-01-23 21983
LEGAL NOTICE 90174 24.64 0.00 24.64

65235 CHK &  COLORADO DARKS AND WILDLIFE 4533 1 20.00 0.00 20.00 2015-01-23 21983
SALVAGE PERMIT 20JBN15 20.00 0.00 20.00

65240 CHK A COORS DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 5719 1 115.25 0.00 115.25 2015-01-23 21383
LIQUOR FOR MANSION 2015 910357 115.25 0.00 115.25

§5241 CHK R DOUGLAS CTY CONSERVATION DIST 10341 1 722.00 0.00 722.00 2015-01-23 21983
SEEDLTNGS STORM DRATM PIPE 79 20JANI1S 722.00 0.00 722.00

65242 CHE A GEORCE T SANDERS COMPANY 12517 3 3,358.40 0.00 3,358.40 2015-01-23 21383
WEIGHTS FOR PQP-UP TENTS 13250928-00 241,20 0.00 341.20
WEIGHTS FOR POP-UP TENTS 13290928-01 1,993.60 0.00 1,993.60
WEIGHTS FOR PQP-UP TENTS 13250928-02 1,023.60 0.00 1,022,690

65243 CHK A  McCOURT CLEANING SERVICES,LLC 18756 1 1,259.00 0.00 1,259.00 2015-01-23 21983
JANITORIAL SVC FOR SERVICE CTR 1388 1,259.00 0.00 1,259.00

65244 CHK A  MOUNTATN SALES & SERVICE 21058 1 120.00 9.00 120.00 2015-01-23 21983

ICE MACHINE LEASE FOR 2015 128337~IN 120.00 0.00 120.00
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65245 CHK A  CHERYL PRATT 27400 1 108.00 0.00 108.00 2015-01-23 21983
CREDIT BALANCE 19JANPRATT 108.00 0.00 108.00

65246 CHK A  STEPHEN LOONEY 27409 1 12.00 0.00 12.00 2015-01-23 21983
PROGREEN PARKING EXPO 15JANLOONEY 12.00 0.00 12.00

65247 CHK A  MATTHEW WINFIELD 27409 1 18.00 6.00 18.06 2015-01-23 21983
LIGHT RAIL STMA 19JANL5 18.00 0.00 18.00

€5248 CHK A  TANNER BMME 27409 1 31.50 0.00 31.50 2015-01-23 21983

) PARKING STMA 19.JANAMME 31.50 0.00 31.5¢

65249 CHK A NICK GIAUQUE 27469 1 23.00 0.00 23.00 2015-01-23 21983
PARKING/LIGHT RATL STMA 13JANGTAUQUE 23.00 0.00 23.00

65250 CHK A  MARCUS WOOD 27409 1 51.00 0.00 51.00 2015-01-23 21983
PARKING FEE STMA 19JENWOOD 51.00 0.00 51.00

65251 CHK A  VERMONT SYSTEMS, INC 33637 2 5,400.00 0.00 5,400,080 2015-01-23 21983
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 45554 4,140.00 0.00 4,140.00
ADDITIONAL USERS FOR RECTRAC 45639 1,260.00 0.00 1,260.00

65252 CHK A  XCEL ENERGY 855747 4 7,725.11 0.00 7,725.11 2015-01-23 21983
DEC-JAN SERVICES JAN 7,725.11 c.00 553.12
DEC-J&N SERVICES JAN 7,725.11 ¢.00 153.65
DEC-JAN SERVICES JAN 7,725.11 ¢.00 6,188.80
DEC-JEN SERVICES JAN 7,725.11 0.00 829.54

65253 CHK A  XCEL ENERGY B55790 1 2,396.21 0.00 2,356.21 2015-01-23 21983

)

4951 MCARTHUR STREET LIGHT 20JAN15XCEL 2,396.21 0.00 2,396.21

65254 CHK A  ABC CUSTOM IRON & LOCKSMITH 415 1 4,056.70 2.00 4,056.70 2015-01-30 21998
2012 MANSION PRRKING LOT GATES 13540 4,056.70 0.00 4,056.70

65255 CHK A  ACHIEVEMENTS REWARDED 226 1 14.00 0.00 14.00 2015-01-30 21398
MUG FOR NEW BOARD MEMBER 2015-20 14.00 0.00 14.00

5256 CHK A  BURNS MARKETTNG COMMUNICATILION 2926 2 3,804.77 0.00 3,804.77 2015-01-30 21598
FIRST HALF PAYMENT HEMD T.OGO  2792% 54.77 0.00 54,77
FIRST HALF PRYMENT HRMD LOGO 27930 3,750.00 0.00 3,750.00

§5257 CHK A  CENTENNIAL WATER & SANITATION 13274 1 7,132,87 0.00 7,132.87 2015-01-30 21998
RETURN UNUSED 2014 GRANT MONEY 12JANCWSD 7,132.87 0.00 7,132.87

65258 CHK A GUY'S FLOOR SERVICE, INC. 12881 1 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00 2015-01-30 21998
REFINTSH PAVILION FLOOR MANSIO C17524E 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00

65259 CHK A  HEADWATERS CONSTRUCTION & MGMT 13060 1 12,562.97 0.00 12,562.57 2015-01-20 21998
2014 FIRE STATICN #18 DRAINAGE 14136 12,562.37 0.00 12,562.97

65260 CHK A  JPL CARES 11666 1 150.00 0.00 150.00 2015-01-390 21998
APPLY ICE SLICER @ MANSION LOT 52732 150.00 0.00 150,00

65261 CHK A MULLER ENGINEERING 21515 1 2,407.25 0.00 2,407.25 2015-01-30 21998
BIG DRY HERITAGE PARK HYDROLOG 22440 2,407.25 .00 2,407.25

65262 CHK A MATIONAL RESEARCH CENTER, INC 22451 1 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00 2015-01-30 21998
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2014 CITIZEN SURVEY HIGH RANCH 53386 5,450,00 0.00 6,450.00
65264 CHK A PARK MEADOWS METROPOLITAN DIS 2864 1 1,623.00 0.00 1,623.00 2015-01-30 21998
2014 MAINTENANCE PER IGAW/PMMD 21JAN1SPARKMEADOW 1,623.00 0.00 1,623.00
65265 CHK A RAMEY ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE 26784 1 4,896.00 0.00 4,896,00 2015-01-30 21298
REDSTONE PUMP SURGE PROTECTOR 10247 4,896.00 0.00 4,896.00
65246 CHK & MIKE & ©J SCHULZ 27400 1 116.00 0.00 116.00 2015-01-30 21958
CREDIT BALANCE REFUND 26JANSCHULE 116.00 0.00 116.00
652867 CHK A AMY SIHANE 27698 1 1,450.00 0.00 1,450.00 2015-01-3¢C 21998
SECURITY DEPOSIT 2T JANSHANE 1,450,00 0.040 1,450.00
65268 CHK A  TONY HARPSTREITH 27408 1 16.00 0.00 16.00 2015-01-30 21998
LIGHT RATL STMA 21JANHARPSTREITH 16.00 0.00 16.00
65269 CHK A SAM'S CLUB/GJECF 28274 2 246 .42 0.00 246.42 2015-01-30 21998
2 NEW CHAIRS FOR QOFFICE 3782949836 91.78 0.00 91.78
2 NEW CHAIRS FOR OFFICE 646828262 154 .64 9.00 154,64
65270 CHK A SELIT-RATL, FENCE O 29822 1 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 2015-01-20 21988
2014 FENCE POST REPLACEMENT 339234 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
65271 CHK A SPLIT-RAIL FENCE CO 29822 1 255,249.80 0.00 255,249.80 2015-01-30 21958
2014 FENCE REPLACEMENT APPLICATION1 255,249.80 0.00 255,245.80
£5272 CHK A TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 13852 1 6.72 0.00 6.72 2015-01-30 VOID 21888
12/25-1/24 BLACK COUNTER 11612401 6.72 0.00 6.72
65273 CHK A TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 13952 1 229.15 0.00 229,15 2015-01-30 VOID 21998
11/26-12/25 COLOR COUNTER 11512402 229.15 G.00 229.15
65274 CHK A TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 13952 1 134.86 0.040 134.86 2015-01-30 21998
12/26-1/12/15 COLOR COUNTER 11574942 134.86 0.00 134 .86
65275 CHK A XCEL ENERGY 855747 3 6,632.03 0.00 §,632.03 2015-01-30 21598
SERVICE 12/16-1/13 JANA 6,632.03 0.00 24,90
SERVICE 12/16-1/18 JANA 6,632.03 0.00 4,767.05
SERVICE 12/16-1/19 JANA 6,632.03 0.00 1,840.08
REGISTER TOTALS Checks: 94  Voids: 2 130 728,655,093 0.00 728, 655,09




Metro Purchasing Card Summoary SE 01152015
5-Jan-15 EMPLOYERS COUNCIL 30.00 Invoice # 121214 - Annual employment poster
SERVICE update service
9-lan-15 SHR HUMAN RESOURCE 70.90 Invoice # 25362695 - Guide from SHRM
MNG
14-jan-15 COLORADO PARKS AND 35.00 Invoice # 200001045 - CPRA Job Fair registration
RECREATION
6-Jan-15 ALPINE TROPHIES INC 13.65 2014 INV 95321 Plague for Metro District Board
Member
6-lan-15 ESSENTIAL SAFETY 681.60 INV 381782 Ice Cleats and Leather Gloves
PRODUCTS
6-Jan-15 ESSENTIAL SAFETY 541.38 2014 INV 381105 Winter Hi-Viz Gloves
PRODUCTS '
6-Jan-15 QFFICE MAX 18.27 INV 65010-00001-05160-07011-10091-30059
supplies
12-Jan-15 SAFETY GLASSES USA INC 281.00 Safety Glasses
6-Jan-15 TARGET 00027169 103.53 INV 2-5006-2716-0086-6387-5 Food/paper
products for PROS Retreat Acct 11 705 00 355
6-lan-15 THE HOME DEPOT 1540 29.49 [NV 8011969 Boxes for Operation Gratitude and
supplies for PRGS Retreat 11 705 00 355
9-Jan-15 THE HOME DEPOT 1540 {8.54) INV 5153670 Returned some boxes for Retreat
11 705 00 355
6-Jan-15 THE HOME DEPOT 1540 10.40 1INV 8012033 materials for annual retreat booth
7-Jan-15 THE HOME DEPOT 1540 3.78 INV 7024724 materials for annual retreat booth

9-lan-15 ARMY NAVY SURPLUS STORE 169.99 INV 002 Safety Boots for Steve Looney

9-lan-15 CABELAS RETAIL LONE TREE 259,98 INV 0727 Boots for Caleb Palmer and Corey

Thorpe
9-Jan-15 MURDOCHS RANCH &HOME 272.97 INV H95419/17 Uniform purchase - Caleb
#11 Palmer and Corey Thorpe

i3-Jan-15 INTLSOCIETY OF
ARBORICULTURE
13-Jan-15 INTLSOCIETY OF
ARBORICULTURE

182.00 INV 580227 ISA membership and Rocky
Mountain ISA membership for Caleb Palmer

182.00 INV WEB127448 1SA membership and Rocky
Mountain 1SA membership for Steve Looney

13-Jan-15 RTD LITTLETON
12-Jan-15 NOTARY TRAINING

8.00 TKT 192 light rail pass for Pro Green

31.20 INV 33N38608C4522480T Online training class
to become a notary public.

10.00 INV 20154001746 Colorado Secretary of State
application fee for becoming a Notary Public

14-Jan-15 SECRETARY OF STATE
REGISTRATION FEE

28.00 2014 INY 2015010321272312932 DEC14
monthly fee for credit card transactions

4-Jan-15 PLUG N PAY INC



6-Jan-15
7-lan-15

7-lan-15

5-Jan-15

9-Jan-15

9-lan-15

9-Jan-15

9-Jan-15

10-Jan-15

12-Jan-15

13-Jan-15

31-Dec-14

10-Jan-15

12-Jan-15

13-lan-15

13-Jan-15

14-Jan-15

6-Jan-15

7-Jan-15

10-Jan-15

10-Jan-15

10-Jan-15

10-lan-15

10-Jan-15
10-Jan-15

OFFICE MAX
KING SOOPERS #0027

KING SOOPERS #0027

MR. TRANSMISSION OF
PARKER

THE LIGHTHOUSE

L.L. JOHNSON DISTRIBUTING

L.L. JOHNSON DISTRIBUTING

L.L. JOHNSON DISTRIBUTING

MURDOCH'S RANCH &
HOME
HILL ENTERPRISES INC - CO

MURDOCHS RANCH &HOME
#11

TREE STUFF.COM
ARBORWEAR LLC

PROGREEN EXPO
REGISTRATION

INTL SOCIETY OF
ARBORICULTURE

FOCUS PARKING - 723
DENVER

PROGRESSIVE BUSINESS
JOURNALS

WCI WASTE CONNECTIONS

DS SERVICES STANDARD
COFFEE

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

44.97 Three flash drives
94.47 PROS Staff Retreat supplies. Tax refund pending

450 Attempt at tax refund resulted in additional
charge. Carrie going back to store to resolve.

(85.03) #800. Invoice #. Credit for tax charge on last

statement.

1,171.41 #tr-13 Invoice #124847. Traffic advisor for the
water trailer.

1,253.10 4100D mowers. Invoice #1674463. Year end
service parts for all the 41000 mowers. This was
a direct ship from Toro.

1,253.10 4100D mowers. Invoice #1674463. Year end
service parts for all the 4100D mowers. This was
a direct ship from Toro. Second shipment.

570.17 #128 Invoice #1674464. year end service parts
for the 58D mower.
170.95 Invoice #013108. 5-pair jeans for Dan Hogan

877.98 Invoice #0466263-in. 501.7 gallons of diesel fuel.
159.99 Invoice #049409. 1-pair boots. DAN HOGAN

147.33 INV 99230 tree climbing knots and tree felling
books. Replacement pole saw blades
364.95 INV 34763 Uniform purchase for Stephen
Looney and Corey Thorpe
740.00 INV 15PG-NIRX-UHKN Pro Green Expo
registration for Donovan, Palmer, Looney and
Corey Thorpe.
182.00 1INV 580226 1SA membership renewal for
Donovan
27.00 TXT 00065202 Parking for crew cab at Pro
Green Expo
299.00 Renew publication Whats New in Benefits and
Compensation
146.83 2015 INV 2366895 JAN'15 REDSTONE RECYCLE
SERVICE
71.43 2014 INV 11944036-122614 COFFEE DELIVERY

286.62 DEC'14 WIRELESS CHGS
8.43 DEC'14 WIRELESS CHGS
63.45 DEC'14 WIRELESS CHGS
51.78 DEC'14 WIRELESS CHGS
51.78 DEC'14 WIRELESS CHGS
103.56 DEC'14 WIRELESS CHGS



10-lan-15
10-Jan-15
10-lan-15
10-Jan-15
10-Jan-15
8-Jan-15
8-lan-15
9-jan-15
13-Jan-15
14-Jan-15
5-Jan-15
31-Dec-14

3-Jan-15
4-Jan-15

9-Jan-15
11-Jan-15

13-lan-15

31-Dec-14

h-lan-15

5-lan-15

6-lan-15
